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
tising agreement will be violated and the advertiser subject to a “re-bill" fee.

9, The Lantern reserves the right to require prepayment for advertising, or to reject advertising, if the
advertiser is delinquent in payment, or if the advertiser's credit is impaired. Advertisers must prepay
all advertising until a satisfactory credit rating with the Lantern is established. A certified check or
money order is required for out-of-town advertisers.

10. Contract advertisers will furnish the Lantern with a ‘rate-holder" ad meeting contract minimums for
use in any contract period for which the advertiser does not provide an ad.

11. A tearsheet will be fumished for all display acvertising run in the Lantern. Additional tearsheets are
available (limit 15) provided the advertiser requests them from the Lantern office prior to publication.

12. The advertiser agrees toindemnify and hold harmless the Ohio State University, its Board of Trustees
and its officers, agents and employees from and against any and all loss, cost and expense, including
reasonable attorney fees, resulting from the publication by the Lantern of the advertiser's advertise-

ment.

13. Advertisersin the Lantern agree that they will not represent themselvesin any way as being endorsed

by the Ohio State University.

14. A mail-order advertiser is required to submit a sample "proof-of-product” prior to publication.

15. Advertisers must request the return of their original ad materials; the Lantern will dispose of such

materials 60 days after their first publication.

Amended Winter, 2002
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home for the serious student.
hitp://members.ee.net/teking/

www.rzrealty.com

Owner Broker 421-7117. FunHISHED
#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil AlveA 4BEBH00M

Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util

1-5 BEDROOMS. Nice remod-
eled apts & houses. North Cam-

pus area. Dishwasher, Mini-
blinds, off-street parking.
354-8870.

FIRST MONTH free. Modern,
clean, 2 and 3 bedroom town-
houses. Carpet, basement, w/d
hookups, C/A. $600 and $650.
Call 784-0656.

1-2 br starting at $350. Minutes
to OSU, on busline. Lease now
& get a £300 signing bonus.
Brixtonproperties.com 486-8669

OFFICE SPACE in renovated
church. Short North Gallery Hop

and 1 BDR flats located on
North campus with carpeting
and parking! Please call Kris- | g
ten at 299-5883 or Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com. 1

F

all. Close to High. 40 & 42 Chit-

tenden. New insulated windows,

as included, free off-street park-

ing. 4 units available. Jonathan
Southworth,

southworth.-
3@osu.edu, 284-9634.

Free high speed internet. Aug-
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca-
tion.

http:#/members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7117
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;. . L. 5 BEDROOM penthouse across | COLDWELL BANKER Commer- 1900 N. 4th St. Ready now! #1 #1 DEAL. 1-2 bedrooms. Just | #1#1 APTS. 1 bdr, water paid,
T TR L 1 P E L | bedroom apts furnished. $750 | from the cuugge of business. | cial...Various N. Campus loca- HIGH-RISE Large studio unit, hardwood ?ﬁﬁTTAOV’: Rgmm‘o&gﬁiggns $99 to move in. 3 blocks to cam- | on-site laundry, garage & off-
& doubles available momhA Heat mclu?eq,' water | Gorgeous view of campus and | tions available now & fall, newly SUITES floors, laundry facility, and off- Apartmenlép $250-8315 + deyf pus Balcony, alc, | street parking avail. 3 locations
for Fall 2003 paid, A/C, laundry facility, se- | downtown, 2 baths, lsather furni- | renovated, 1-5 BR units. Call FREE Carport street parking. $375 month. Call | P52 "y ia e Ciroet parking, dis- $350-$450/month. Mobile |near Gateway & Medical.
or Fa . cure building, off-street parking, | ture, completely remodeled. All 358-RENT today! P Kyle 614-313-6633 g . L parng; (614) 589-1405, (614) 865-9359: | 774-5201. www.JBProperties.net
We have north, central |EGRRIL Call Kyle at|utilities and biweekly housekeep- Heat & A/C kylemccaw @hotmall.com Sﬁia'?sfn%"r‘; Peal Steve at 1#1°SPACIOUS 1 BDR
.313- _ i) . # " apart-
& south campus loca- |paeEsmarReT ing included! Call now for'a)} FALL RENTALS CHECK US QUT! || 2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats 814207-5936 or 740-308.3472 | L AL e RS o Huge one | ments availabie for fall 2004
tions available starting : Clean! Clean! Clean! located near Lane Ave. with all | to make an appointment, can be | padroom flats available now!|school year. Large bedrooms,
PP PE Y -l | 222 W- Lane Ave. Luxury 2 bed- : Our ALL SUITE Building || utilities included! Buckeye Real | seen at 2188 N. High: $400 to $425. | art deco design, beautiful hard-
er person. some with |RANEHIAA F bt UNFURNISHED ; is convenient to the Short || Estate, 294-5511, apartmentsoffcampus.com Rooms available to rent, 2207 | wood floors & lighted off-street
per p , SO t ness College. Great views, all One Bedroom: North. OSU. Grandview www.buckeyerealestate.com N. 4th St: $325 includes utilities! | parking starting as low as
party decks, jacuzzi utilities & housekeeping in- REHTALS 100 E, Frambes Ave $465 ¥ .Sh y G dU! = : EFFICIENCES  AVAILABLE | Agent owned, 884-8484, §350-§500 a month. Call to
tubs, 1irep|aces & cluded. Call 294-5551. ennox Shopping and Up- 2386 N. High St t—)CIeary quiet, | now. A/C, off-street parking, spa- make an appointment to see
Ited ceili 50 W. 10ih Ave. Recently remod- Two Bedrooms: per Arlington very spacious, urban unit above | .io s 126-140 Chittenden. | #1 82 Chittenden. Spacious stu- | these today! 294-7067.
vaulted ceilings. . : y remod- | 4 g o bedroom apartments - § 0 coin laundry. Private kitchen & g .964.- i i
eled 2 BDR townh ntral pa S 181 W Norwich Ave $650-775 . $310-$325. Call 740-964-2420 | dio. Full kitchen, full bath, large
L ownhouse, central| ymin west of Lennox. No pets. }42 A The CANTERBURY ||bathroom, off-street parking. | porch, walk-in cioset, oak floor, | $395 & up- 1 bedroom Lane and
Call for your showing | deck, parking, ceiling fans, | 4y CoianyCiubOhlo.com 1271 Hunter Ave.  $505 e Available immediately, No pets | () W/D. $355 + utilities. 291-0904 | High area, gas heat, AC, parking,
fo il W/D in unit, and 1_ baths. Buck-| 4a5.4817 or 488-1214 “AIC G APARTMENTS please. $335/mo. $335 de- or 459-2734 free washer/dryer on site, clean
neay eye Real Estate, 294-5511. ,Carpet, GE appl. 263-8855 posit. 261-6201 9-5, M-F. EFFICIENCIES AT 209 E. 17th : and quiet. NorthSteppe Realty,
294-7067 www.buckeyerealestata.com 1.- 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart- |L . . : Ave. $350/mo. One is available | ¥ AVAILABLE Now. Medical|299-4110
e | A FFORDABLE 2 bedrooms, |Ments - house. Fireplace. One Mini blinds, Ceiling fans One Bedroom Flats 2425 N. High-- Lg updated eff|immediately. The others are|School area, One bedroom | www.OnioStateRentals.com.
’ 19TH @ Summit. Available now. | Southwest campus area, near | Plock to shopping, park, tennis & (}, : Two Bedroom Garden® || seP k“”‘f"‘.& bath in secure|ayailable September 1st. (740)- | with study. 1520 Neil Avenue, A E
Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom, fur-| Law & Med Schools, west of | more. 294-4444. * Excellent maintenance w/ 2 full baths bidg wi all utilities pd. Lg walk-in | 363-4873. half block from the Nursing|$475 AND up, various sizes,
nished, utilities paid, no pets. | High St. Low deposits, off-street 1 Loasing from $645-§745 || Closet, newet carpet. g ol School. Move in rent special. | Clintonville south/North OSU ar-
$395 & up. Call 837-8778. parking, laundry facilities avail- | 1:2 BEDROOM apartments, | I* Newly painted, cleaned 2 bedroom $810-$900 B e oaao8ab. | EFFICIENCY & 1 Bedroom FREE high speed Internet, | ©as, laundry hook-ups, and may
able. Call 299-2900. now thru fall, flats, carpeted, re- -A.S. Properties, 263-2665 apartments available fall. North & |quiet, clean, freshly painted, include some utilities, pets ok
FURNISHED www.studenthousingosu.com modeled, 401c E. 14th Ave., |} Off-st. lighted parking Doorman, Laund 500 SQ/FT efficiency. All new | southwest locations starting @ | new carpet. 207-3858,
PID, prrcag SCRODRORERINE: Pl st appliances, free parking, exer- | $350/month. 614-464-4000. http:/imembers.ee.netteking’ | seeo 20 Kinc Av near Nell
EFFIGIENGY’STUDIO FURNISHED kil b Dim MONARCH Riverside Hospital gise ISC;“W. Pogt'hhg"}é{-'b‘ laun- [ www.Metro-Rentals.com Owner Broker, 421-7117. includes parking, utilities, hard-
TR A T P T N ry. etween ing near i ’
1-2-3 BR available fall. atist Fi y 9 : #1 DEALS! Affordable 1 bed-[wood, high ceilings, private
#1 AVAILABLE Now. GRAD 3 BEDROOM Woodruff Ave. or North Cam- RENTALS, LTD. Sa'%”.;,ﬁﬁr tﬁt{,rzlmess S Rd. $470/month. | HELPING TENANTS find great | rooms. Now or Fall, some wiutili- | porch. Available 9/5, 371-5690
House. FREE high speed Inter- pus. 296-8353 day 847-7553 Call ’ h 'gd I places. Helping owners lease |ties, www.my1stplace.com, 1st ohiostaterentals.com
net - Rent move-in specials. 1456 | 205 w. Lane Ave. Luxury 3 bed- | 2Venings- 614/447-2500 all to see the model. 52 E. 14th Ave $960 per quar- | iheir unigue properties. Place Realty, 799-9722.
Neil Avenue. Furnished. utilities | ;oom across from OstyJ Busi- Open Mon-Sat. tor. Utilities included. Students | Www.metro-rentals.com. $575/MO., (GAS, electric, water
paid, quiet, non-smoking, : 1-5 BEDROOM houses and|l www.monarchosu.com only. 294-3144 #1 MEDICAL school area. 1520 | included), 1 bedroom for Fall,
ness College. Great views, all| gpartments. Many price ranges Lz Neil Ave. Penthouse appeal,|128 E. 13th Ave - Indianola
géfalg'ur:;?ShlyaE:\‘rqlEd'Renjrr:l utilities & housekeeping in- | Call RZ Realty 486-7070, e g%ﬂdvﬁeﬁﬁélﬁﬂﬂ#\&\Ietc;rfft':abjl!‘ B0 E. 18th Ave, #2. Efficiencies SPACIOUS EFFICIENCY. quiet, clean, freshly pamepdpMid Ave., part of charming Victorian
: y, parking. A quiet| o ded. Call 204-5551. NO PETS PLEASE! ! : ; i $395/month. Available now &| 00 "0t a) ta choose fram. | brick house, very spacious, high

ceilings, beautiful woodwork,
new insulated windows, blinds,
FREE off-street parking, laundry
on-site. George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 299-8940.

Apartments & Half-Doubles
University Apartments
65 W. 9th Avenue

W/D included, off street parking
$600 month 614-507-1344 or
614-879-7714.

vidual lease contracts & room-
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed-
room luxury apartments. Across
trom OSU Business College. All

ities paid, quiet, non-smoking, (210 E. Oakland N. campus Re- ea. Lots of charm & 61 CHITTENDEN ave. #B. Re-
clean, freshly painted, central | modeled 4-5 bdr. 2 bath, osp, | 161 E. Frambes Ave., Group |FORGET THE roommate. You far r af rw.“que . | cently remodeled efficiency with | STUDIOS - 1524 Neil Avenue, #1#1 - 1734 Summit St. - 14th/- UNFUHN|SHED
: ; eatures. www.Metro-Rentals.
air, laundry, parking. Low $400s, | new windows, basement, all ap- | House 1, 2, 3, Bed units Avail- | can afford to live here without | com/27Russell.htm. 464-4000. W/D in unit, A/C, carpeting, park- | medical area, HEAT PAID, Of- [ Summit, 1 BDR, fall, $435/mo, REHTALS
several to choose from. Free [pliances, new W/D, low utilities | able Fall. 291-1577 Anytime. one. 1 bd apt. starting at $395 ing, alarm system, dishwasher |fice 65 W. 9th Avenue. AC, on-site laundry, off-street
high speed internet. July-Aug- | 783-6625. : Free ride to OSU, 24 hour main- | SHORT NORTH - Very large, nice | and rear deck! Buckeye Real Es- | 291-5416 299-6840 parking, Water paid. 588-3849.
Sept Move-in. Check out the | zgEremmm : : 16TH NEAR High. Available now | tenance. Riverview Place Apart- | 1 & 2 bedroom, great location. | tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye- Uni ity M Ltd
web site and drive by the loca- | & B CONAPRAITERS BICTL | ered winow icnen, 2 now | Loris-CL-202 4127 b A g e i UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED Ciarh Fgost
ion. ! = 1 : ) z
hitp-//members.ee.netAeking/ from High. Big bedrooms, free | baths, huge living area, parking i 66 E. 18th Ave. Charming effi- vy Eoraodaled
OvEnerrBroker 421-7117 : wlash‘erfd rk\f” U‘S“W?ShE'-lﬂff' D/W, A/C, safe and convenient. Gzﬁzg Erﬁgﬁrtsl::s UNFURNISHED cnencnei\ocaleu on north camt-l RENTALS RENTALS ;:‘:;‘\‘;“g‘;::;‘;‘ﬁ"~-
street parking, security system, | §300/bedroom. 253-8182 or ; uy pus with parking! Please ca % %
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
" Full size beds downtown, 2 baths, leather furni- | Short term lease. Free on-site :b: ar;g Sbrsﬁ'PAlk?Epﬁ?Bei' prl-|166 E. Lane Ave. Greal north | ditioning, on-site laundry facili- HOUSES 98 E. 12th Ave s
“ Coin-op laundry ture, completely remodeled. All |laundry, gourmet kitchen. won't g R b are | campus location with all utiliias tles, off-street parking, Furniture 261-12 11 Flats & Townhouses 1607 & 1615 N. 4th St $395
“ New workout room O hteicion |1ast - eall Bret today Dotezbsprrie | WOOLASHIRINTA (188 0n G| incllded| Buskeye Hod\Betae, available. $395-5445/month, }
ing included! Ca¥l now 10rpa i : 771-1111 or www.7Rent.com 294-5511. www.buckeye- | short term lease available. All www.nniversﬂyvillage.corn All close to campus 291-5001
Short Term Lease Available. | ECTSREZ it AVAILABLE NOW 1, 2, 3, 4| HUGE OSU Winter Discount! 1 | realestate.com. utilities paid! 281-5001.
. Move in now...Stay thrAu Aug. ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL 4 anld ibedrfom uplts.ngi\:p?\r lo-| Bd $299, 2Bd $399, 3Bd $499
Rece(l:e‘iwo Larglgit Qlft)Cetl. BDHIMEIA three-story apancment g?sﬁwégﬁrer‘n\%éz“:roand‘gr;'r;gr' %Tedpf)f'ﬁzgf; gggdﬁlfnoan. g UHFURNISHED UHFUHH|SHED 0 ;
o those qualifying available immediately. Com- % ! : i e Gt
pletely re-habbed Vint;ge TRtaHl e www.ohiostaterentals.com RENTALS RENTALS i
rior is finest in campus area. Re- [P} - -
fors o ncamyus e o | AVATLABLE NOWT 1350 2 [—R-ragn S voroe |
222 W. Lane Ave, Offering indi- | appliances, W/D, deluxe kitchen | mant. large living rm dining rm Southwest Campus Area |
and bath. Includes alarm system ad ‘ ‘

& monitoring service. Flexible
lease options. 204 Chittenden.
Call Mark @ Wallingford Invest-

RENTING FOR FALL 2004

50 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.

ilities u ing in- ts at 221-3189. : 2 : 3
ST od it | e TSR Best Kept 599.6840 For All Your Housing Needs
% En -684 O i L
Eivalyromodeisasiscio sutes | 54 BEDROOM Secret! : ¢ Flats * Townhomes * Penthouses
prime cations. A cndoning, usenenttereioll el (1 lios through 10 Bdr, Homes S :
st parking Fumiure avall: | GORGEQUS, 88 bedroon (o remis Now oarpet. vioyl. doors, win: i o ; : Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

on our Spacious
2 and 3 Bedrooms,
Call 461-9017

able. $395-$445/month, short
term lease available. All utilities
paid! 291-5001.

EFFICIENCY APARTMENT -
$375.00 A stones throw from

house 1 block from hospital &
medical school. Central A/C &
laundry. 2 full baths & 2 half
baths. Steve 208-3111.

dows. Close to laundry facilities,
off-street parking, flexible lease.
No pets. Only $275/month or
$350/month. Call 402-3778.

Universitymanor
291-5001

Laundry % Balconies ¥* A/C

A S et UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
nlaﬁra?iigm. léan novs slszgélnlo : RENTALS RENTA RENTALS Basketball/Volleyball COUI’tS

Dishwashers #* Covered Parking |

FURNISHED ; ]
Spacious Units |

1 BEDROOM

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-

For Additional

smoking, clean, freshly painted, -
central air, laundry, parking, Mid Informatlon,
$400s, several to choose from.

Free high speed Internet. July- contact:

Aug-Sept Move-in. Check out
the web site and driveby the lo-
cation. 1
http://members.ee.net/teking/
Owner-Broker 421-7717.

0 UTILITIES, 1-2 bedrooms, flexi- | ;
ble lease periods, super conve-
nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave., |;

Chad at REAL ESTATE

2671086 2045511
OUTHWEST CAMPyg

laundry, off-street parking, |1
$300-$450/month. 263-1193 or
296-6304.

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering individ- | ;
ual lease contracts & roommate
matching in 2,3, or 6 bedroom lux-
ury apartments. Across from OSU |
Business College. All utilities &
housekeeping included. Call|;
294-5551.

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in
prime locations. Air-conditioning,
on-site laundry facilities, off-

1
T T
= i ¥

E 11®

oty s 05 i o0 e 5

A 192 E. 11 Ave.

o M40E 117
4 Bedrooms
0 101-103E. 11" Ave.
B 130-132 E. 11™ Ave.
0 1543 Summit St.

‘0 157E. 11" Ave.

3 Bedrooms

street arking.Fljrniture avhailr i : i e ; : ol ; ey
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